
LAPANGAN STADION
REJOAGUNG

19-26 Dec 2025

PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III

NASIONAL U10 PUTRA

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 704 NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA SACB 7  (30,30,28,29,29)

9/ 656 IBRAHIM KABTAGA 3  (30,18,29,28,28)

5/ 671 SHAUQY RAMADANA LHSAS 0  (28,27,19)

4/ 681 AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH KABTAGB 6  (29,28,26)

3/ 681 ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ BCM 6  (30,19,27,28)

11/ 636 MUHAMMAD AZKA KHALIFA KABTAGA 2  (29,26,25,27)

10/ 638 MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN LHSAS 5  (28,25,27,28,29-T. 9)

2/ 684 PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO BCM 6  (25,29,27,28,29-T. 10)

NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA  (SACB)

7  (28,29,27,29,29)

AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH  (KABTAGB)

3  (27,28,29,29,28)

ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ  (BCM)

6  (28,30,29,30)

PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO  (BCM)

2  (26,30,29,29)

NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA  (SACB)

7  (29,28,30,29,30)

ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ  (BCM)

3  (28,30,29,29,29)

AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH  (KABTAGB)

6  (29,27,29,29)

PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO  (BCM)

2  (25,26,29,29)

GOLD

NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA  (SACB)

SILVER

ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ  (BCM)

BRONZE

AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH  (KABTAGB)

Final Rank
1 NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA SACB
2 ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ BCM
3 AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH KABTAGB
4 PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO BCM
5 MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN LHSAS 5 (137)
6 IBRAHIM KABTAGA 3 (133)
7 MUHAMMAD AZKA KHALIFA KABTAGA 2 (107)
8 SHAUQY RAMADANA LHSAS 0 (74)
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LAPANGAN STADION
REJOAGUNG

19-26 Dec 2025

PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III

NASIONAL U10 PUTRA

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 704 NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA SACB 6  (30,29,30)

16/ 603 REVALDI SURYANAGARA KABTAGB 0  (13,21,21)

9/ 656 IBRAHIM KABTAGA 6  (26,29,29,27,30)

8/ 657 ABYAN AMRU RASHAD NAC 4  (28,26,27,28,26)

5/ 671 SHAUQY RAMADANA LHSAS 6  (27,29,28)

12/ 631 IBRAHIM ABDILLA ALFATH PPM 0  (24,25,26)

13/ 613 AZHAR TSAQIB ALGHAZALI KABTAGB 2  (26,28,29,27)

4/ 681 AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH KABTAGB 6  (29,27,30,29)

3/ 681 ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ BCM 6  (27,29,29,30)

14/ 609 AZRIL RAFIF YUSTIAWAN KABTAGA 2  (26,29,29,29)

11/ 636 MUHAMMAD AZKA KHALIFA KABTAGA 6  (27,29,29,28,28)

6/ 669 FAIST RASHYA WIDIGDA GANESA 4  (19,28,30,29,27)

7/ 668 NARENDRA DIERJA KUSUMA KOTBLT 3  (28,29,29,26,26)

10/ 638 MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN LHSAS 7  (28,30,26,30,27)

15/ 607 NAUFAL ADHYASTHA PRADIPTA LHSAS 0  (27,27,25)

2/ 684 PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO BCM 6  (29,29,28)

NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA  (SACB)

7  (30,30,28,29,29)

IBRAHIM  (KABTAGA)

3  (30,18,29,28,28)

SHAUQY RAMADANA  (LHSAS)

0  (28,27,19)

AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH  (KABTAGB)

6  (29,28,26)

ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ  (BCM)

6  (30,19,27,28)

MUHAMMAD AZKA KHALIFA  (KABTAGA)

2  (29,26,25,27)

MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN  (LHSAS)

5  (28,25,27,28,29-T. 9)

PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO  (BCM)

6  (25,29,27,28,29-T. 10)
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